Codigo
8587671
9837692
9833281
9900282
9351926
8041081
8042008
9837879
8507191
9836579
9833110
5456321
8127083
8040966
8670927
9373389
9833051
8121177
10131537
9833638
9900383
9833180
9277127
9832978
9833106
7700730
7803589
9007261
4470889
8933610
9853231
7644321
8587080
7630444
9832961
9835432
8988615
8583576
9835046
9832982
7149899
9833152
9868384
8758921
9833127
9833002
8758692
9833086

Nome

Athus Apollo Silva Muniz

Bruno de Fontarce Lima

Caio Augusto Silva Pires

Caio Santos Pimentel

Danilo Oliveira Sobral

Debora Junqueira Gerbasi

Diogo Evangelista Araujo Oliveira
Douglas Luan de Souza

Eduardo Benassi do Nascimento de Lima
Elton Yoshio Okawa

Erick Ribeiro Otsuka

Fabiano Mankishi Shimura

Felipe Augusto Dardin

Felipe Gazzola Martinho

Felipe La Regina Matrangolo
Gabriel Kenzzo Iwahashi Ferreira
Gabriel Yshay

Gabriela Barbieri Alvarez

Giacomo Jaremciuk Paschoal de Lima
Giovanni Mastroianni Dieguez
Guilherme Elias Setter Bauab
Guilherme Rodrigues Ludescher
Guilherme Yuiti Miazaqui

Helder Felix Cacdo Ribeiro

Hélio Jin Wu Kim

Henrique Rodrigues Talarico
Henry Jun Nishimura

Hussien Mohamad Ali Yassine
Isabella de Camargo Nigro

Joao Marcelo Frezzato Oliveira
Joao Pedro Brant de Carvalho Frimm
José Paulo Araujo Silva

Juliana Baumgarten Ribeiro do Val
Juliana Santos Pinheiro

Kaique Maestrini Sacchi

Kaique Ramos Correa

Leonardo Toshinobu Kimura

Lucas Aparecido Bernardes Cruz
Lucas Daniel Andrade Soares
Lucas Fentanes Machado

Lucas Fialho de Araujo Barbosa
Lucas Gaia de Castro

Lucas Gomes de Paiva

Lucas Loschiavo Bacci

Lucas Magalhaes Cordeiro

Lucas Medeiros Sobrinho de Sousa
Lucas Pedro Bernardo Silva Palharini
Lucas Pedroso

01 Q2 Q3 P1
3,20 2,70 2,00 7,90
2,15 0,50 2,50 5,15
3,50 2,25 3,00 8,75
1,50 1,25 0,50 3,25
2,25 2,60 2,00 6,85
3,50 2,80 2,50 8,80
3,20 2,90 3,00 9,10
3,50 2,30 3,00 8,80
1,80 3,20 2,50 7,50
3,50 1,80 3,00 8,30
0,80 0,00 3,00 3,80
2,50 2,90 3,00 8,40
1,00 2,05 2,00 5,05
3,50 1,90 3,00 8,40
2,00 1,00 2,50 5,50
3,50 3,50 3,00 10,00
1,50 0,80 2,50 4,80
3,00 3,30 2,50 8,80
2,50 2,10 2,50 7,10
3,50 2,50 3,00 9,00
3,50 2,50 2,00 8,00
2,25 1,80 2,50 6,55
0,50 0,00 0,50 1,00
2,25 2,30 0,00 4,55
3,20 3,50 3,00 9,70
3,50 2,50 2,00 8,00
0,70 0,30 2,00 3,00
2,50 2,50 3,00 8,00
1,00 1,40 0,00 2,40
3,50 3,20 3,00 9,70
3,50 3,50 3,00 10,00
2,50 2,20 1,50 6,20
1,50 0,20 0,00 1,70
0,30 0,00 0,00 0,30
3,00 2,20 2,50 7,70
3,50 2,60 3,00 9,10
3,50 2,90 3,00 9,40
3,50 2,50 1,00 7,00
3,00 1,00 3,00 7,00
0,50 0,00 3,00 3,50




9833256
9833131
9833023
8988063
9833065
9833200
9345126
7632359
6849460
9833298
9833148
9833090
9373372
9833235
8586781
9832999
9833169
9833173
9833019
9393242
9267112
9395067
9344786
9837160

Lucas Prado Castelo

Lucas Yukio Tamai

Marcelo Vicente Brasil Vieira Rolim
Marco Aurelio Oliveira

Marcos Tan Chi Chen

Matheus da Silva Sato

Matheus Guilherme Goncalves
Mauricio Tonaki Uehara

Murillo Correia de Araujo

Noel Viscome Eliezer

Paulo Henrique S& Santana Amorim
Pedro Miguel Machado Gongalves
Rafael Augusto Conceicao Baptista das Neves
Rafael Cabral Pili

Rafael Giuntini Beil

Renan Yudi Hamada Nunes

Samuel Vieira Ducca

Tamy Takara Yatsu

Thales Cesar Giriboni de Mello e Silva
Victor de Mendonga Carbonezi
Victor Min Sub Kim

Vinicius Henrique Crispim Rosa
Vitor Dias Souza

Yuri Jagle Xavier

Média

3,50
0,00
0,50
2,50
1,20
3,50
2,25
1,20

3,00

3,50
2,50
1,50
1,00
3,50
1,50
0,50
3,50
2,50
0,50

2,50
0,50

2,31

2,90
1,00
1,00
0,00
2,10
2,40
1,60
2,30

2,50

3,10
0,50
3,00
2,80
3,50
1,50
1,50
3,10
2,50
2,50

2,60
0,30

2,00

3,00
0,00
0,00
3,00
2,50
1,50
2,00
2,00

2,50

3,00
2,00
2,50
3,00
3,00
2,50
0,00
2,50
3,00
2,00

3,00
0,00

2,16

9,40
1,00
1,50
5,50
5,80
7,40
5,85
5,50

8,00

9,60
5,00
7,00
6,80
10,00
5,50
2,00
9,10
8,00
5,00

8,10
0,80

6,47




